
Driver | 1º Condutor

Co-driver | 2º Condutor

ARMINDO ARAÚJO 478
LUÍS RAMALHO 479
BERNARDO SOUSA 2955
NN
RICARDO FILIPE 293
FILIPE CARVALHO 766
JOSÉ PEDRO FONTES 2382
INÊS PONTE 2383
RAFAEL CARDEIRA 357
LUÍS BOIÇA 902
ERNESTO CUNHA 761
RUI RAIMUNDO 2204
PAULO NETO 1553
NUNO MOTA RIBEIRO 1503
PEDRO MEIRELES 2410
PEDRO ALVES 2748
MIGUEL ABRANTES 607
TIAGO SILVA 2828
LUCAS SIMÕES 1756
NUNO ALMEIDA 1944
MIGUEL CORREIA 1703
JORGE CARVALHO 3752
RICARDO SOUSA 2481
LUÍS MARQUES 2501
PEDRO ALMEIDA 1430
MÁRIO CASTRO 1362
JOSÉ LOUREIRO 2473
ILBERINO SANTOS 2472
NUNO COELHO 1713
RAFAEL PAIVA 3574
ANTON KORZUN ITD-R-28-0022.23
PAVLO KONONOV ITD-R-28-0021-23
DANIEL NUNES 483
LILIANA COSTA 740
PAULO CALDEIRA 1709
ANA GONÇALVES 1708
NORBERT HERCZIG ITD-R1101
RAMÓN FERENCZ ITC-R2594
DIOGO SALVI 365
HUGO MAGALHÃES 473
GONÇALO FERNANDES 1755
FERNANDO MIGUEL 1208
RICARDO TEODÓSIO 2002
JOSÉ TEIXEIRA 2001
DÁRIO REBELO 250
ANTÓNIO PEREIRA 1246
JOÃO ANDRADE 1188
PEDRO DIAS DA SILVA 5726
GONÇALO HENRIQUES 1731
GONÇALO CUNHA 4991
JOÃO FIGUEIREDO 1680
FÁBIO RIBEIRO 2320
JOSÉ QUINTAS 1405
PAULO MARQUES 5107
HUGO MESQUITA 2135
VALTER CARDOSO 930
GUILHERME MEIRELES
CARLOS MAGALHÃES 3080
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ENTRY LIST | LISTA DE INSCRITOS
Nº Entrante | Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Car | Viatura Nº PT

21 Norbert Herczig ITD-R1101 ŠKODA FABIA RALLY 2 EVO RC2

TGRIC CProNR R&YPCPRCICPJRCPR2RM CProR CStNRClass Group Team | Equipa Lic Nº CPR CPCR

R2

1 TEAM ARMINDO ARAÚJO / THE RACING FACTORY 970 ŠKODA FABIA RALLY 2 EVO 8306 RC2 R2 XThe Racing Factory 1128

4 Bernardo Sousa 2955 CITROËN C3 RALLY2 8137 XRC2 R2 Sports & You 2449

X

9057 X

5 Ricardo Filipe 293 FORD FIESTA R5 8520 RC2 R2 Racing4you 566

7 Rafael Cardeira 357 RENAULT CLIO RS R3T 7438 RC4 R4 X

RC2 R2 Sports & You 2449

XRacing4you 566

6 CITROËN VODAFONE TEAM 2446 CITROËN C3 RALLY2

RC4 R4 Racing4you 566

XArc Sport 1898

8 Ernesto Cunha 761 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 9267 X XX

8978 X

9 Paulo Neto 1553 ŠKODA FABIA RALLY 2 EVO 8708 RC2 R2

11 Miguel Abrantes 607 RENAULT CLIO RS R3T 6674 RC4 R4 X

RC2 R2

X

10 HYUNDAI N / M & COSTAS 4037 HYUNDAI I20 N RALLY2

RC2 R2 Racing4you 566

XArc Sport 1898

12 Lucas Simões 1756 FORD FIESTA R5 MK II 9275 X

8701 X XX

13 Miguel Correia 1703 ŠKODA FABIA RALLY 2 EVO 8222 RC2 R2

15 Pedro Almeida 1430 ŠKODA FABIA RALLY 2 EVO R5-20-719 RC2 R2

RC4 R2 Prolama Competicao 2195

X

X14 Ricardo Sousa 2481 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4

RC4 R4

XDomingos Sport 935

X16 José Loureiro 2473 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 8983 X XX

8382 X X

17 Nuno Coelho 1713 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4 9323 RC4 R4 X

19 Daniel Nunes 483 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4 9136 RC4 R4 X

RC4 R4

XDomingos Sport 935

18 BEFAST MOTORSPORT 2199 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4

RC2 R2

X

20 SPORTS & YOU 2442 CITROËN C3 RALLY2 8518 X

8927 X XXX

22 Diogo Salvi 365 ŠKODA FABIA R5 7423 RC2 R2

24 TEAM HYUNDAI PORTUGAL       2444 HYUNDAI I20 N RALLY2 9040 RC2 R2

RC4 R4 Racing4you 566

XSports & You 2449

X23 Gonçalo Fernandes 1755 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4

RC4B R4 X25 BEFAST MOTORSPORT 2199 PEUGEOT 208 R2 7634 X

9089 X XX

X26 João Andrade 1188 PEUGEOT 208 R2 7996 RC4B R4 XX

28 João Figueiredo 1680 RENAULT CLIO RALLY4 9156 RC4 R4 X

RC5 R5

X

27 Gonçalo Henriques 1731 RENAULT CLIO RALLY5

RC4B R4

X

X29 BEFAST MOTORSPORT 2199 PEUGEOT 208 R2 9250 X

9326 XX

30 Hugo Mesquita 2135 RENAULT CLIO RALLY4 9270 RC4 R4 X

RC4 R4 X31 Guilherme Meireles 3879 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4
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JOOSEP RALF NÖGENE 23518
ALEKS LESK 23562
NUNO CAETANO 931
SOFIA MOUTA 2221
MARCO BULACIA 6310094SC
DIEGO VALLEJO 76572021F
GERMAN GOMEZ ITD/R-0362-ESP
NOEL CLARO PORTAS COA-3493-ESP/AS
ALEJANDRO CACHÓN ITC/R-0167-ESP
ALEJANDRO LOPEZ ITC/R-0168-ESP
RAKAN AL RASHED ITC-R23-28471
DALE JMOSCATT 9658493
VÍCTOR RIBEIRO 2043
DANIEL PEREIRA
PEDRO SILVA 739
ROBERTO SANTOS 1945
EDUARDO SANTOS 3881
JOSÉ MARQUES 4174
MANUEL PEREIRA 2163
PEDRO SANTANA 2103
TBA TBA
TBA TBA
JOÃO COLAÇO 1033
ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES 1956
PAULO ROQUE 960
MARCO MACEDO 961
PAULO MEIRELES 3822
MARCOS GONÇALVES 3630
IAGO GABEIRAS ITD/R-0376
ADRIAN VARELA ITDR-0377
ADRIÀ SERRATOSA VILASECA PA-0323-ESP/CAT
ERIC BELLVER SERRAT COA-0523-ESP/CAT
MAX MCRAE ITC-R 359357
MACARTAN KIERANS ITC -R 22726
PEDRO ANTUNES 5046
DIOGO CORREIA 2485
SERGI PÉREZ BENÍTEZ ITC/R-0413-ESP
LORENA ROMERO GARCÍA ITC/R-0407-ESP
ALEXANDR SEMENOV ITC/R-0405-ESP
ALEXSEI IGNATOV ITC/R-23002
PABLO BLANCO PA-4063-ESP/GA
IAN BAUTISTA COA-4062-ESP/GA
ALEX ESPAÑOL JOVE PA-0340-ESP

SÉRGIO DIAS 1554
BRUNO ABREU 4264
HUGO LOPES 1520
TIAGO NEVES 1195
SERGI FRANCOLÍ ITD/R-0551-ESP
JAVIER MORENO COA-0448-ESP/CAT
KEVIN SARAIVA ITD-R 23691
BEATRIZ PINTO 4715
RICARDO COSTA 3091
RUI DANIEL VILAÇA 3090
DANIEL BERDOMAS PA-1618-ESP
BRAIS MIRON PA-1619-ESP
ALBERTO MONARRI PA-2082-ESP/M
ALBERTO CHAMORRO COA-0601-ESP/AN
BRUNO BULACIA 6310095 SC.
AXEL CORONADA ITC/R-0203-ESP
PIERRE LAFAY 210416
DOMINIQUE SAVIGNONI 9572
PEDRO LAGO VIEIRA 2187
RICARDO FARIA 2543
ISAAC VERA PA-1417-ESP/M
SERGIO CEREZO COA-1205-ESP/M
JOSE CARLOS MULERO PA-0150-ESP/MU
CARLOS FERNANDEZ ITD/R-0350-ESP
ALBERT LLOVERA ITD/R-0141-ESP
C.J. RIBEIRO LEITE ITD/CR-014-AND
JAVIER VILLA GARCIA IT/R-0273-ESP
ENRIQUE VELASCO ALONSO Tramite
MIGUEL CAMPOS 3103
JOSÉ JANELA 3668
JOAN SABATER PA-3089-ESP/CAT
GERARD TABERNER COA-3230-ESP/CAT
EMMANUEL GASCOU 35573/0801
SILVESTRE CORENTIN 136541/0708

R3 X

R2

RC4 R4

CC-0215-ESP/CAT TOYOTA YARIS GR PT-1459-21

RC4 R4

R3N R3

X

58 Ricardo Costa 3091 TOYOTA YARIS GR 9091

TOYOTA YARIS GR PT-1449-21

R3N R3

60 MONTONERA RACING EC227ESP/M TOYOTA YARIS GR PT-1457-21 R3N R3

X

51 ESCUDERÍA MOTOR TERRASSA EC-0097-ESP PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 X XXX

X56 CSM AUTOMOCIÓ

X

X

X50 SEC. ESP. RACC. MOTOR SPORT ITC/R-0413-ESP PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 PT-1650-22 RC4 R4 XX

R3N R3

R3N

61 CC-0215-ESP/CAT TOYOTA YARIS GR PT-1465-21

66 PCR SPORT ECI-0006-ESP/CAT TOYOTA YARIS GR PT-1468-21 R3N

X65

8993 R3N

AUTOMOVIL CLUB DE LORCA EC-0065-ESP

CSM AUTOMOCIÓ

64 RASANTE SPORT EC-0105-ESP/M TOYOTA YARIS GR PT-1454-21 R3N R3

X

X

X

X

X

X69 CSM AUTOMOCIÓ CC-0215-ESP/CAT TOYOTA YARIS GR PT-1458-21 R3N

PT-1469-21

X70 Gascou Emmanuel 35573/0801 TOYOTA YARIS GR PT-1448-21

X

47 Adrià Serratosa Vilaseca PA-0323-ESP/CAT PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4

48 Max Mcrae  ITC-R 359357 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 0

X X59 BREOGAN MOTOR CC-0066-ESP

46 Iago Gabeiras ITD/R-0376 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 RC4 R4 X

RC4

TOYOTA YARIS GR PT-147021

67 LANGREO MOTOR CLUB EC-0208-ESP/AS R3N R3

R3

R3

68 Miguel Campos 3103 TOYOTA YARIS GR R3R3N

X

R3

R3N R3

X

RC4

RC4 R4 XX

RA2-22-1100 RC2

RC2 R2

PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4

Sérgio Dias 1554 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 8457

Alex Español Jove PA-0340-ESP PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4

X

36 SPORTS & YOU 2442 CITROËN C3 RALLY2 RA2-21-1003

37 Rakan Al Rashed ITC-R23-28471 ŠKODA FABIA RS RALLY2

TOYOTA YARIS GR PT-1447-21

XXX

RC4 X

X

X

X

RC5 R5

X

R3N R3

X

R2

Racing4you

Victor  Ribeiro 2043 CITROËN DS3 VTI R5 7023 RC2 R2 X

RC4 R4

49 Pedro Antunes 5046 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 9308

63 TEAM CAETANO AUTO 444 TOYOTA YARIS GR X

X

RC4 R4

62 Pierre Lafay 210416 TOYOTA YARIS GR PT-1464-21

52 ESCUDERIA OURENSE EC-0005-ESP/GA

32 CKR ESTONIA R0028 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 8866 RC4 R4 XXX

RC3 R3 Wlntech Competição 2988

X

33 Nuno Caetano 931 FORD FIESTA RALLY3 8549 X

34 Ares Lahoz Rubio CP-0001-CAT ŠKODA FABIA R5 PT-0495-18 RC2 R2

X40 Eduardo Santos 3881 PEUGEOT 208 R2 7426 RC4B R4 X

35 German Gomez Fortes ITD/R-0362-ESP TOYOTA YARIS GR PT-1463-21 R3N R3

38

X

RC4 R4

XSports & You 2449

41 Manuel Pereira 2163

39 Pedro Silva 739 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 8564 X X

PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 8456 X XX

42 TEAM HYUNDAI PORTUGAL       2444 HYUNDAI I20 N RALLY2 9272 RC2 R2

566

43 João Colaço 1033 RENAULT CLIO RALLY5 9288 X

45 HYUNDAI N / M & COSTAS 4037 HYUNDAI I20 N RALLY2 8789 X

8367 RC4 R4 XX

RC2

44 Paulo Roque 960 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4

57 Kevin Saraiva ITD-R 23691 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 PT-1535-22 X XXX

X

R4

X

R4 XX54

53 PT-1956-23 XX

X55 Hugo Lopes 1520 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 8605 RC4 R4

R3N R3

R4

X

RC4 R4



JOSÉ MERCEANO 876
FRANCISCO PEREIRA 878
NUNO MATEUS 2094
FRANCISCA MATEUS 2104
JOÃO LUCAS 2251
CLÁUDIA RODRIGUES 2252
LUÍS MOTA 2097
ALEXANDRE RAMOS 1719
EMANUEL FIGUEIREDO 4475
RICARDO PINTO 4680
RUI LOPES 3152
NUNO ALVES
ÉDGAR VIGO LÓPEZ ITD/R-0449-ESP
FÁTIMA AMENEIRO TEIJEIRO ITD/R-0450-ESP/GA
ADRUZILO LOPES 1257
JOÃO BOMPASTOR FERREIRA 683
HENRIQUE RODRIGUES 1660
DANIEL RODRIGUES 1666
RUI BORGES 742
LUÍS RIBEIRO 1194
JOÃO VINHA 221
MARCO VILAS BOAS 222
NÉLSON SILVA 778
PAULO SILVA 2225
VÍTOR PASCOAL 3143
LUÍS MARTINS 2958
RUI MADEIRA 811
NUNO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 4842
GASPAR PINTO 2420
BERNARDO GUSMÃO 2406
NELSON TRINDADE 1136
RAQUEL GRAÇA 1106
ANTÓNIO CARVALHO 4988
BRUNO AZEVEDO 5773
ANTÓNIO PEDRO SILVA 5529
JOSÉ AZEVEDO 3696
FILIPE TEIXEIRA 2160
ANTÓNIO CAMPOS 2447
MANUEL MARTINS 1932
RUI VILAÇA 2000
ALFREDO MOREIRA 1037
JOSÉ MIGUEL LEAL 1359
JOSÉ MIRANDA 4213
PAULO PINTO 4537
JOÃO PESTANA 4540
ANDRÉ PESTANA 4541
MIGUEL CARVALHO 1364
ANTÓNIO REIS 1365
JORGE CARVALHO 1049
FÁBIO REIS 1304
VÍTOR PINHEIRO 5054
RICARDO TORRES

A Comissão Organizadora 21/04/23

X106 Vitor Pascoal 3143 TOYOTA YARIS N5 PT-1971-23

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII 7931 X X102 Henrique Rodrigues 1660

107 Classe 17 X6 X

Classe 17 X6 X

X

A8 H99 - Classe 4

X

X116 João Pestana 4540 OPEL KADETT GSI 7162 Classe 10 X2 X X

Classe 7 P3

X

Classe 14 X3

Classe 2 P1 X

X

X

X

114 Alfredo Moreira 1037 FIAT UNO 45S 8559

X112 Filipe Teixeira 2160 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 6051

X113 Manuel Martins 1932 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 5876 Classe 2 P1

Classe 8 X1

71 José Merceano 876 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IV 8900

A8 H99 - Classe 4 X72 Nuno Mateus

X117 Miguel Carvalho 1364 PEUGEOT  206 GTI 6079 Classe 9 X1 X X

110 António Carvalho 4988 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 8523 Classe 14 X3 X X

N1 H99 - Classe 1

80 Emanuel Figueiredo 4475 PEUGEOT 208 R2 7683 X

74 Luís Mota 2097 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO V 9188 X

81 Rui Lopes 3152 RENAULT CLIO RALLY4 9269 X

Nélson Silva

151 Jorge Carvalho 1049 PEUGEOT 208 R2 8882 Classe 2 P1 X

X111 António Pedro Silva 5529 NISSAN MICRA N5 PT-0805-19 Classe 17 X6 X

Rui Madeira 811 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE 8573

X

A8 H99 - Classe 4

RC4 R4

778 TOYOTA YARIS PROTO 8982

8435

X

X

Adruzilo Lopes 1257

109 Nelson Trindade 1136 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 6299

X108 Gaspar Pinto 2420 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII 8379

Classe 14 X3

104 João Vinha 221 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI

105

Classe 14 X3 X

João Lucas

Classe 17 X6

NISSAN MICRA 7299

X

2251

RC4B R4

2094 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI 8351

Classe 14 X3

4213 PEUGEOT 208 R2 9305

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 8073

X X

X

X

Classe 2 P1 X XX

152 Vitor Pinheiro 5054 PEUGEOT 206 6058 Classe 9 X1 X

115

82 SCRATCH FENE EC-0331-ESP/GA RENAULT CLIO RALLY5 PT-1491-23 XRC5 R5

Classe 14 X3

José Miranda

103 Rui Borges 742 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 6420

73

X101

Total Inscritos: 94


